

f
SLP(Crl.)... 7766 OF 2003
ITEM No.42

Court No. 2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Crl.)Crl.MP No.7766/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2003 in CRLA 1472/97
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

JITENDRA CHAKWA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent (s)

(With Crl.M.P. No 7767/2003 for c/delay in filing SLP)

With

SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 5854/2004 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 29/11/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. K.B.Sinha, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Girdhar G. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mrs. Vinita G. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Awadesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pooja Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeshwaran, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mrs. Reena Singh, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)

COURT MASTER