

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO. 12827/2007 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).6057/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2003 in CRLA No. 1472/1997 of the  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

JITENDRA CHAKWA &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. under Article 142 of the Constitution of India read with  
Order XLVII Rule 1 of the Supreme Court Rules and office report)

Date: 16/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Girdhar G. Upadhyay, Adv.  
Ms. Vinita G. Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Syed Ali Ahamad, Ad.  
Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.  
Ms. Asha Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

This application under Article 142 of the Constitution being not  
maintainable is dismissed.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(P.S. TYAGI)  
COURT MASTER